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Intermediate By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 11 Cody Davey Taumaranui Honda CRF450 266 232 262 232 263  1255

2 13A Andy Galpin Marton Yamaha YZ125 294 258 265 246 262  1325 5.58 % 5.58 %

3 6A Rob Snep Petone KTM 200 SX 272 258 269 263 267  1329 5.90 % 0.30 %

4 13B Mike Welsby Lower Hutt Honda CRF250 276 254 272 247 289  1338 6.61 % 0.68 %

5 12B Brendon Kendall Dannevirke Yamaha YZF250 283 257 277 249 275  1341 6.85 % 0.22 %

6 9A Steve Major Auckland KTM 300 EXC 285 260 278 249 275  1347 7.33 % 0.45 %

7 16B Tim Steeneken Wellington KTM 300 EXC 281 264 274 253 277  1349 7.49 % 0.15 %

8 9 Steve Price Waihi KTM 250 EXC 281 269 275 256 271  1352 7.73 % 0.22 %

9 12A Garry Hodgson Palmerson North Yamaha YZF450 281 262 275 254 281  1353 7.81 % 0.07 %

10 14B Gordon Brooker Feilding Suzuki RMZ450 284 264 276 260 275  1359 8.29 % 0.44 %

11 18A Hamish Pryde Wairoa Honda CRF450 285 264 286 265 288  1388 10.60 % 2.13 %

12 15 Grant Christie Eketahuna Yamaha WRF450 295 265 296 255 292  1403 11.79 % 1.08 %

13 10A Kevin Birdsdall Upper Hutt KTM 350 EXC-F 287 278 286 266 289  1406 12.03 % 0.21 %

14 19A Shayne Wainhouse Wanganui KTM 200 EXC 286 265 295 270 290  1406

15 19B Paul Richardson Waipukurau Honda CRF450 296 265 291 275 283  1410 12.35 % 0.28 %

16 21B Shane Tilson Hastings Honda CRF250 294 268 298 278 300  1438 14.58 % 1.99 %

17 19 Rick Mead Waikanae KTM 300 EXC 293 278 296 275 297  1439 14.66 % 0.07 %

18 20 Dave Cameron Hastings KTM 350 XC-F 295 280 304 290 297  1466 16.81 % 1.88 %

19 17B Andrew Verryt Hastings Husqvarna TE450 304 303 300 270 307  1484 18.25 % 1.23 %

20 17 Brian Reardon Wanganui KTM 530 EXC 302 288 294 289 313  1486 18.41 % 0.13 %

21 16 Andrew Cooper Pauatahanui KTM 300 EXC 301 279 299 304 309  1492 18.88 % 0.40 %

22 11B George Callaghan Masterton Yamaha WRF250 309 289 299 296 301  1494 19.04 % 0.13 %

23 10 Peter Petterson Upper Hutt KTM 400 EXC 294 281 312 267 379  1533 22.15 % 2.61 %

24 18 Nigel Tomalin Nuhaka Honda CRF250 338 317 342 320 361  1678 33.71 % 9.46 %

25 21 Hazel Rushworth Waipukurau KTM 300 EXC 321 310 320 318 382  3 1801 43.51 % 7.33 %

26 12 Brett Graham Waimiha 2658 KTM 200 EXC 355 358 344 336 385  15 2528 101.43 % 40.37 %

DNF 16A Adam Cooper Pauatahanui Yamaha YZ250 342 293 319    20 no card 974

DNF 14 Jamie Asken Dannevirke Suzuki RMX450 336 314     no card 650

DNF 18B Marek Pryde Wairoa Honda CRF250       no card 0


